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The menu of Smeraldo's from Madison includes 15 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
$12.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Smeraldo's Menu

Pasta

RAVIOLI MEAT SAUCE

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Seafood

GAMBERI ALL MARINARA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

House Specials
SHRIMP SPECIAL

Accompaniments
TOASTED SALAD

Pasta Fresca -
Homemade Pasta

LASAGNA ALL' EMILIANA

$11.3

$18.0

$3.5

$17.5

$4.5

$12.5

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

PARMIGIANA $17.0

Antipasti
COCKTAIL DI SHRIMP $11.0
ANTIPASTO GRANDE LARGE $16.0

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
CANNOLI

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
SPAGHETTI
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