



Smeraldo's Menu

https://menulist.menu
701 Gallatin Pike N, Madison, TN 37115, United States
+16158656533 - https://www.nashvillemusicguide.com



<u>The Card</u> of Smeraldo's from Madison contains about <u>10</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.9. What <u>Jessica B</u> likes about Smeraldo's:

Husband and I were looking for some local authentic Italian food since we are visiting the area. This place did not disappoint. Everything was made fresh and was so delicious. Our waiter was very friendly and attentive. Don't let the exterior fool you! This place is a hidden gem! read more. What Karen b doesn't like about Smeraldo's: Not sure where the good reviews come from, maybe they buy their reviews. Smells like an old stale bar. The \$4.50 salad was a small plate of iceberg lettuce with not even a tomato. The soda was flat. The A/C was not on when we arrived at 5:30. They had fans on in an unsuccessful attempt to cool the dining room. We cancelled our order and left. read more. Smeraldo's from Madison is a good place for a bar to have a beer after work and be able to sit with friends or alone, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and comprehensive assortment of both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a try. In addition, you can expect typical talian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.

Smeraldo's Menu



Pasta		Pasta	
RAVIOLI MEAT SAUCE	\$11.3	LASAGNA ALL' EMILIANA	\$12.5
Main courses		Biscuits and Cookies	
LASAGNA		CHEESECAKE	
Seafood		Condiments and Sauces	
GAMBERI ALL MARINARA	\$18.0	MUSHROOM	\$18.0
Starters & Salads		Restaurant Category	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	ITALIAN	
Dolce - Dessert			
Dolce - Dessert		These types of dishes are	?
Dolce - Dessert CANNOLI		These types of dishes are being served	?
CANNOLI	\$4.5	being served	
CANNOLI Accompaniments TOASTED SALAD	\$4.5	being served SPAGHETTI	\$11.0
CANNOLI Accompaniments	\$4.5	being served SPAGHETTI Antipasti	
CANNOLI Accompaniments TOASTED SALAD	\$4.5 \$17.5	being served SPAGHETTI Antipasti COCKTAIL DI SHRIMP ANTIPASTO GRANDE LARGE	\$11.0
Accompaniments TOASTED SALAD Other Specials SHRIMP SPECIAL	\$17.5	being served SPAGHETTI Antipasti COCKTAIL DI SHRIMP	\$11.0
CANNOLI Accompaniments TOASTED SALAD Other Specials	\$17.5	being served SPAGHETTI Antipasti COCKTAIL DI SHRIMP ANTIPASTO GRANDE LARGE	\$11.0

Smeraldo's Menu



Smeraldo's

701 Gallatin Pike N, Madison, TN 37115, United States

Opening Hours:

